
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:29:58 PM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Rosa L Parks Elementary

BUS 311
06:59 AM 1901 Amherst Rd

BUS 311
07:01 AM 20th Ave & Red Oak Dr

07:06 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

BUS 345
06:51 AM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

06:56 AM 1705 EAST WEST HWY SERVICE RD

07:00 AM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

BUS 346
06:56 AM RIGGS MANOR DR(S) AND RIGGS RD

07:03 AM RIGGS RD AND RIGGS MANOR DR (N)

BUS B10
06:20 AM 5415 16TH AVE

06:24 AM 5800 Timber Creek Ter

06:27 AM 1305 Chillum Rd

06:31 AM 504 GREENLAWN DR

06:35 AM 6731 New Hampshire Ave

06:38 AM 6806 RED TOP RD

06:40 AM 790 Fairview Ave

06:44 AM 6917 18th Ave

06:48 AM 2203 Guilford Rd

06:51 AM 2228 Chapman Rd

06:55 AM 7011 21st Ave

06:57 AM 7006 23rd Ave

06:59 AM 6910 23rd Ave

07:01 AM 6919 24TH AVE

07:06 AM 2013 RITTENHOUSE ST

BUS B11
06:26 AM 1603 ELSON ST

06:31 AM 2227 CHAPMAN RD

06:33 AM 7404 24TH AVE

06:38 AM 7916 14th Ave

06:41 AM 8102 15th Ave

06:43 AM 8112 15th Ave

06:49 AM 8506 20th Ct

06:52 AM 8603 22nd Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:29:59 PM Page 2 of 3

06:56 AM 9226 Edwards Way

07:00 AM 1818 Metzerott Rd

BUS B12
06:39 AM 4261 58TH AVE

06:43 AM 5442 TILDEN RD

06:47 AM 5114 EDMONSTON RD

06:58 AM 2722 KIRKWOOD PL

07:01 AM 2635 NICHOLSON ST

07:03 AM 2637 Nicholson St

07:05 AM 2613 Nicholson St

BUS D15
06:45 AM 8500 Annapolis Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:29:59 PM Page 3 of 3

Rosa L Parks Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 311 

02:01 PM 1901 Amherst Rd

BUS 311 

01:59 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

BUS 345 

02:03 PM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

02:14 PM 1705 EAST WEST HWY SERVICE RD

02:16 PM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

02:22 PM 6120 Sargent Rd (Rolling Crest Comm Ctr)

BUS 346 

02:01 PM RIGGS MANOR DR(S) AND RIGGS RD

02:08 PM RIGGS RD AND RIGGS MANOR DR (N)


